20025 HAIS

SM Energy Company

3300 North A Street, Bldg. 7, Ste. 200 . HOB3sOCD
Midland, TX 79705
East Shugart Delaware Unit #030 MAY 0 3 2013
Eddy Co., New Mexico
236 2.36 0.25 RECEWEBM 1.03 1.03
508 2.69 0.25 0.44 1.18 2.21
769 2.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.21
922 1.53 0.70 1.23 1.87 4.08
1016 0.94 0.60 1.05 0.99 5.07
1111 0.95 0.40 0.70 0.67 5.74
1366 2.55 0.50 0.88 2.23 7.97
1620 2.54 0.30 0.53 1.33 9.30
1873 2.53 0.70 1.23 3.10 12.40
2159 286 1.40 2.45 7.01 19.41
2254 0.95 1.30 2.28 2.16 21.57
2444 1.90 1.10 1.93 . 3.66 25.23
2698 2.54 0.70 1.23 3.11 28.34
2952 2.54 0.50 0.88 2.22 30.56
3206 2.54 0.60 1.05 2.67 33.23
3586 3.80 0.50 0.88 3.33 36.55
3745 1.59 0.40 0.70 1.1 37.66
3967 2.22 0.50 0.88 1.94 39.61
4063 0.96 0.40 0.70 0.67 40.28
4348 2.85 0.60 1.05 2.99 43.27
4570 222 0.70 1.23 2.72 45.99
4665 0.95 0.50 0.88 0.83 46.82
4887 2.22 0.60 . 1.05 233 4915
5014 1.27 0.50 0.88 1.1 50.26
5300 2.86 0.30 0.53 1.50 51.77
5515 2.15 0.30 0.53 1.13 52.89
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Zﬁ’%ﬁ; day of WM, 2013 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

Vs otary Pubhc
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Po, JACK!I ANN ZENT ]
Notary Public, State of Toxas |f

My Commission Expires i
"u':“}\\ Mcrch 03, 2015
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